RISHABH DIGHA STEEL & ALLIED PRODUCTS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 531539 Quarter ending :June 2017

Declaration

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities
Shareholdin

g as a % of
No. of total no. of No. of equity
Category fully shares '
i shglrghgrde pEIC U7 Tsr:zlr:s& EzlEv iz share;z el
shar:rhold rs gﬂ:rlg held gégg dematerializ
held 1957)As a Gty
% of
(A+B+C2)

(A)
Promoter
& g 404476 40,44,76 7372 404476 4a 09 40,44,769
P 9 9 9

romoter
Group
(B) Public 1,176 14'41'6§ 14'41'6§ 26.28 14'41'6i 26.28 14,01,616
(C1)
Shares
underlyin 0.00 0.00
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00
Non

Public



Grand
Total

Category of

shareholder

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
ASHOK
MAGANLAL
MEHTA HUF
ASHOK
MAGANLAL
MEHTA
NAMRATA
ASHOK MEHTA
KUMUD ASHOK
MEHTA
SAURABH
BHARAT MEHTA
HUF

YASH ASHOK
MEHTA

Any Other
(specify)

DIGHA STEEL

INDUSTRIES PVT.

LTD.

ASHOKA SHEET
PROCESSORS
PVT.LTD.
DHAN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT.
LTD.

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=Al1+A2

1,185

Nos. of
shareholders

54,86,40

0

54,86,40
0

No. of
fully paid

up equity
shares held

14,50,591

2,62,189

3,28,044

1,45,036

3,16,493

1,47,393

2,51,436

25,94,178

12,88,724

42,150

12,63,304

40,44,769

40,44,769

100.00

Total nos.
shares

14,50,591

2,62,189

3,28,044

1,45,036

3,16,493

1,47,393

2,51,436

25,94,178

12,88,724

42,150

12,63,304

40,44,769

40,44,769

54,86,40 100.0

0

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)As a % of

5.98

2.64

5.77

2.69

4.58

47.28

23.49

0.77

23.03

73.72
0.00

73.72

0

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

54,46,385

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

14,50,591

2,62,189

3,28,044

1,45,036

3,16,493

1,47,393

2,51,436

25,94,178

12,88,724

42,150

12,63,304

40,44,769

40,44,769



Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1)
Institutions
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs
Individual
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs
BEENA
MEHUL
KHOKHANI
KUNAL
BALVANT
DOSHI
MANJU
KUNAL
DOSHI
BHAVIN
HASMUKHR
Al BATAVIA
Any Other
(specify)
Clearing
Members
Bodies
Corporate

NRI — Repat

HUF

NRI — Non-
Repat

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
sharehold
er

1102

70

26

29

1176

1176

No. of
1i011)%
paid up

equity
shares
held

715202

652867

138024

151461

89179

274203

73562
3068
45771
4100
19623

1000

144163
1
144163
1

Total no.
shares

7,15,202

6,52,867

1,38,024

1,51,461

89,179

2,74,203

73,562
3,068
45,771
4,100
19,623

1,000

14,41,63
1
14,41,63
1

Shareholdin
g%
calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957 As a

0.00

0.00

13.04

11.90

2.52

2.76

1.63

5.00

1.34
0.06
0.83
0.07
0.36
0.02
26.28

26.28

7,15,202

6,52,867

1,38,024

1,51,461

89,179

2,74,203

73,562
3,068
45,771
4,100
19,623

1,000

14,41,63
1
14,41,63
1

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.04

11.90

2.52

2.76

1.63

5.00

1.34

0.06

0.83

0.07

0.36

0.02

26.28

26.28

No. of equity
shares held
in
dematerialize
d form(Not
Applicable)

6,79,487

6,52,867

1,38,024

1,51,461

89,179

2,74,203

69,262
3,068
41,471
4,100
19,623
1,000
14,01,616

14,01,616



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of hareholding 9 Number of
1i011)% Total no SIElEUT Ll equity shares
Category & X ‘ calculated as per .
Name of the No. of paid up shares SCRR. 1957 As a held in
Shareholders(l) shareholder(111) equity held(VII = o/ of dematerialized
shares IV+V+VI) (A+B+E:2)(VI ) form(X1V)(Not
held(1V) Applicable)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the
company.

Sl Name of the Name of the No. of % of total no. | Date of reporting by the
No. Trading Member Beneficial Owner shares held of shares Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




