RISHABH DIGHA STEEL & ALLIED PRODUCTS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 531539 Quarter ending: June 2017

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of sharehold er	No. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	40,44,76 9	40,44,76 9	73.72	40,44,76 9	73.72	40,44,769
(B) Public	1,176	14,41,63 1	14,41,63 1	26.28	14,41,63 1	26.28	14,01,616
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	

Grand Total	1,	185 54,86,40	54,86,40	100.00	54,86,40 100.	0 54,46,385
	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group					
Categor shareho		Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00	
Individuals, undivided F		6	14,50,591	14,50,591	26.44	14,50,591
ASHOK MAGANLA MEHTA HU		1	2,62,189	2,62,189	4.78	2,62,189
ASHOK MAGANLA MEHTA		1	3,28,044	3,28,044	5.98	3,28,044
NAMRATA ASHOK ME		1	1,45,036	1,45,036	2.64	1,45,036
KUMUD AS MEHTA	SHOK	1	3,16,493	3,16,493	5.77	3,16,493
SAURABH BHARAT M HUF		1	1,47,393	1,47,393	2.69	1,47,393
YASH ASH MEHTA	OK	1	2,51,436	2,51,436	4.58	2,51,436
Any Other (specify)		3	25,94,178	25,94,178	47.28	25,94,178
DIGHA STI INDUSTRII LTD.		1	12,88,724	12,88,724	23.49	12,88,724
ASHOKA S PROCESSO PVT. LTD.		1	42,150	42,150	0.77	42,150
DHAN FINANCIAI SERVICES LTD.		1	12,63,304	12,63,304	23.03	12,63,304
Sub Total A	.1	9	40,44,769	40,44,769	73.72	40,44,769
A2) Foreign	ı				0.00	
A=A1+A2		9	40,44,769	40,44,769	73.72	40,44,769

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	1102	715202	7,15,202	13.04	7,15,202	13.04	6,79,487
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	4	652867	6,52,867	11.90	6,52,867	11.90	6,52,867
BEENA MEHUL KHOKHANI	1	138024	1,38,024	2.52	1,38,024	2.52	1,38,024
KUNAL BALVANT DOSHI	1	151461	1,51,461	2.76	1,51,461	2.76	1,51,461
MANJU KUNAL DOSHI	1	89179	89,179	1.63	89,179	1.63	89,179
BHAVIN HASMUKHR AI BATAVIA	1	274203	2,74,203	5.00	2,74,203	5.00	2,74,203
Any Other (specify)	70	73562	73,562	1.34	73,562	1.34	69,262
Clearing Members	8	3068	3,068	0.06	3,068	0.06	3,068
Bodies Corporate	26	45771	45,771	0.83	45,771	0.83	41,471
NRI – Repat	6	4100	4,100	0.07	4,100	0.07	4,100
HUF	29	19623	19,623	0.36	19,623	0.36	19,623
NRI – Non- Repat	1	1000	1,000	0.02	1,000	0.02	1,000
Sub Total B3	1176	144163 1	14,41,63 1	26.28	14,41,63 1	26.28	14,01,616
B=B1+B2+B3	1176	144163 1	14,41,63 1	26.28	14,41,63 1	26.28	14,01,616

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL